
Reseller Information Form
Contract Name: NASPO ValuePoint Participating Addendum  

Contract Number: 43211500-WSCA-15-ACS  

Contractor Name: Pure Storage

Reseller Name Website Contact Name Email Phone

BlueAlly Technology Solutions, LLC www.blueally.com Mike Malloy mmalloy@blueally.com 919-249-1558

CDW Government LLC www.cdwg.com ajlucci@cdwg.com ajlucci@cdwg.com 312-705-9355

Converge Technology Solutions US, LLC www.convergetp.com Todd Cannady todd.cannady@convergetp.com 919-532-2111

Convergeone, Inc. www.convergeone.com Justin Crook jcrook@convergeone.com 954-239-1079

Cumberland Group LLC www.cumberland.com Donnie Affanato donnie.affanato@cumberland.com 954-328-6677

Driven Technologies of MSA, LLC www.driventechnologies.comTony Panella tony.panella@driventechnologies.com 352-250-8195

Dynamix Group, Inc. www.dynamixgroup.comJesse Baker jessebaker@dynamixgroup.com 404-396-1248

Insight Public Sector, Inc. www.ips.insight.com Pam Potter SLEDContracts@insight.com 480-366-7027

IVOXY Consulting, Inc. www.ivoxy.com Jordan Schroeder jordan@ivoxy.com 503-729-5704

Mainline Information Systems, Inc. www.mainline.com Ron Peterkin ron.peterkin@mainline.com 850-219-5000

Netsync Network Solutions, Inc. www.netsync.com Jeff Barker jbarker@netsync.com 713-218-5000

NTT America, Inc. www.ntt.com Hannah Weise hannah.weise@global.ntt 916-662-8590

Presidio Networked Solutions Group, LLC www.presidio.com Peter Boettcher pboettcher@presidio.com 301-313-2000

R2 Unified Technologies, LLC www.r2ut.com Jason Doherty Jason.doherty@r2ut.com 561-515-6914

SHI International Corp www.shi.com Gary Wilson Gary_Wilson@shi.com 732-652-3081

Sirius Computer Solutions www.siriuscom.com PJ Byrd phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com 210-369-0617

UDT Group, LLC www.udtgroup.com Mariana Lugargo psinsidesales@udtonline.com 954-308-5100

Veytec, INC. www.veytec.com Floyd Henson FHENSON@VEYTEC.COM 407-765-0398

World Wide Technology, LLC www.wwt.com Carol Harting carol.harting@wwt.com 314-995-6103


